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Best Practice Site 
Teaching Students with Disabilities to Read and Write 

Region Central 

Schools Rockingham County 

Coordinator and 
Central Office 

Daphne Wall, Coordinator 
511 Harrington Highway 
Eden, North Carolina  27288 
336 627­2649 
336 627­2660 
dwall@rock.k12.nc.us 

Exceptional 
Children/Literacy 
Programs, Director 

Dr. Ann Brady, EC Director 
Rockingham County Schools 
511 Harrington Highway 
Eden, North Carolina  27288 
336 627­2711 
336 627­2660 
abrady@rock.k12.nc.us 

Instructional 
Location(s) 

Reidsville Middle School 
1903 S. Park Drive 
Reidsville, North Carolina 27320 
Denise Brooks, dbrooks@rock.k12.nc.us 
Corrective Reading 

Wentworth Elementary School 
8806 NC 87 
Reidsville, North Carolina 27320 
Kristi Harris, kharris@rock.k12.nc.us 
Susanna Campbell, scampbell4@rock.k12.nc.us 
Wilson Reading 

Rockingham County High School
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Best Practice Site 
Teaching Students with Disabilities to Read and Write 

180 High School Road 
Reidsville, North Carolina 27320 
Phyllis Baker, pbaker@rock.k12.nc.us 
Wilson Reading 

Central Elementary School 
435 East Stadium Drive 
Eden, North Carolina 27288 
Samantha Owens, sowens@rock.k12.nc.us 
Wilson Reading Program 

Purpose and Goals 

Implement research­based reading programs to students with 
disabilities.  Train teachers in Reading Foundations 
Analyze reading scores and fidelity checks to offer best 
instructional approaches to students with disabilities 

Description Of 
Students 

Students with disabilities are receiving research­based reading 
instruction in pullout or inclusion settings.  Programs used in 
Rockingham County include the Wilson Reading Program and 
the Corrective Reading Program.  Students participating vary in 
exceptionality categories. 

Description of 
Instructional Model 

Wilson Reading System and SRA Corrective Reading programs 
will be used in the targeted schools.  Students are assigned to one 
of these programs. 

Designated Teachers 
Wentworth ­ Kristi Harris 
Western Rockingham Middle School­Cindy Ward and Debbie 
Wilson 
Leaksville­Spray­Phyllis Baker
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